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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

1 Chayenne GÖGEL GLA 7 16.08 5.74 10.34 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1F 0.50 0.03 0 1 1 0.53
2 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.02 0 0 1 1.12
3 1F 0.50 0.02 1 0 0 0.52
4 CoSpA 0.90 0.00 0 0 0 0.90
5 ChSqA 0.80 0.03 0 1 0 0.83
6 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.04 0 1 1 1.14
7 SSpA 0.70 0.00 0 0 0 0.70

5.60 5.74

Program Components Factor
Presentation 2.00 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.67
Skating Skills 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.34
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

2 Sophia EIGENMANN URD 14 15.93 5.93 10.00 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.06 -1 -1 -1 0.54
2 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.02 0 1 0 1.02
3 CCoSpA 1.00 0.07 1 1 0 1.07
4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 -1 -1 -1 0.54
5 ChSqA 0.80 0.00 0 0 0 0.80
6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 0 0 0 1.00
7 CUSpA 0.90 0.06 1 1 0 0.96

5.90 5.93

Program Components Factor
Presentation 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.33
Skating Skills 2.00 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.67
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.00
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

3 Milena BÄBLER GLA 12 15.91 5.91 10.00 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1F 0.50 0.03 0 1 1 0.53
2 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.02 -1 0 0 1.08
3 CUSpA 0.90 -0.03 -1 0 0 0.87
4 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0 0 0 0.90
5 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 -1 0 0 0.58
6 ChSqA 0.80 0.08 1 1 1 0.88
7 CCoSpA 1.00 0.07 0 1 1 1.07

5.80 5.91

Program Components Factor
Presentation 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50
Skating Skills 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.00
Deductions: 0.00
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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

4 Elisabeth ER ASC 16 15.22 5.38 9.84 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.04 -1 -1 0 0.56
2 1F+1T 0.90 -0.02 0 0 -1 0.88
3 1Lz 0.60 -0.04 -1 -1 0 0.56
4 SSpA 0.70 0.05 1 1 0 0.75
5 ChSqA 0.80 0.00 0 0 0 0.80
6 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.07 -2 -1 -1 0.93
7 CoSpA 0.90 0.00 0 0 0 0.90

5.50 5.38

Program Components Factor
Presentation 2.00 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.50
Skating Skills 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.42
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.84
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

5 Vanessa JAUN THU 2 15.20 5.70 9.50 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1Lz 0.60 0.04 0 1 1 0.64
2 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 -1 0 0 0.98
3 CCoSpA 1.00 -0.07 -1 0 -1 0.93
4 ChSqA 0.80 0.03 0 0 1 0.83
5 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 0 0 0 1.00
6 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0 0 0 0.60
7 SSpA 0.70 0.02 1 0 0 0.72

5.70 5.70

Program Components Factor
Presentation 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.42
Skating Skills 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.33
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.50
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

6 Leoni ANTIC GLA 15 14.93 5.77 9.16 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0 0 0 0.60
2 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 0 0 0 1.00
3 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 -1 0 0 0.58
4 CCoSpA 1.00 -0.17 -3 -1 -1 0.83
5 ChSqA 0.80 -0.03 -1 0 0 0.77
6 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.04 0 -1 -1 1.06
7 CUSpA 0.90 0.03 1 0 0 0.93

6.00 5.77

Program Components Factor
Presentation 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25
Skating Skills 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.33
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.16
Deductions: 0.00
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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

7 Malea BETSCHART DIE 20 14.90 5.74 9.16 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1F+1T 0.90 -0.02 0 0 -1 0.88
2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 -2 -1 -1 0.52
3 CUSpA 0.90 0.03 0 1 0 0.93
4 ChSqA 0.80 0.00 0 0 0 0.80
5 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 0 0 0 1.00
6 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 -1 -1 -1 0.54
7 CCoSpA 1.00 0.07 1 1 0 1.07

5.80 5.74

Program Components Factor
Presentation 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25
Skating Skills 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.33
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.16
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

8 Diara KRÄHENBÜHL THU 11 14.77 5.43 9.34 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 ChSqA 0.80 0.05 1 1 0 0.85
2 1Lo+1T 0.90 0.00 0 0 0 0.90
3 SSpA 0.70 0.09 2 1 1 0.79
4 1F 0.50 0.02 0 0 1 0.52
5 1Lz 0.60 -0.10 -3 0 -2 0.50
6 CCoSpA 1.00 -0.10 -2 0 -1 0.90
7 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.03 -1 -1 0 0.97

5.50 5.43

Program Components Factor
Presentation 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.25
Skating Skills 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.42
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.34
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

9 Asuna GYSI DIE 13 14.51 5.01 9.50 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0.50
2 ChSqA 0.80 0.00 0 0 0 0.80
3 CCoSpA 1.00 0.13 2 1 1 1.13
4 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.02 0 0 1 1.12
5 1F+1T 0.90 0.02 0 1 0 0.92
6 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 -1 -1 -1 0.54
7 CSSpA* * 0.00 0.00 - - - 0.00

4.90 5.01

Program Components Factor
Presentation 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25
Skating Skills 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.50
Deductions: 0.00
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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

10 Elsa VELIU DIE 1 13.82 4.98 8.84 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1Lo+1T 0.90 0.00 0 0 0 0.90
2 SSpA 0.70 -0.09 -2 -1 -1 0.61
3 ChSqA 0.80 0.00 0 0 0 0.80
4 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.05 -1 -1 -1 0.95
5 1Lze e 0.48 -0.10 -2 -2 -2 0.38
6 1F 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0.50
7 CUSpA 0.90 -0.06 -1 -1 0 0.84

5.28 4.98

Program Components Factor
Presentation 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.17
Skating Skills 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.84
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

10 Lorena GAGLIARDI URD 17 13.82 4.98 8.84 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 0 0 0 1.00
2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.10 -2 -2 -2 0.38
3 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 0 0 0 1.00
4 SSpA 0.70 0.00 0 0 0 0.70
5 ChSqA 0.80 0.03 0 1 0 0.83
6 1F 0.50 -0.03 -1 0 -1 0.47
7 USpA 0.60 0.00 0 0 0 0.60

5.08 4.98

Program Components Factor
Presentation 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25
Skating Skills 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.17
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.84
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

12 Sara NAEF SOL 6 13.76 5.26 8.50 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 0 0 0 1.00
2 SSpA 0.70 0.00 0 0 0 0.70
3 1Lo+1T 0.90 -0.02 -1 0 0 0.88
4 ChSqA 0.80 -0.03 -1 0 0 0.77
5 1F 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0.50
6 CUSpA 0.90 -0.09 -1 -1 -1 0.81
7 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0 0 0 0.60

5.40 5.26

Program Components Factor
Presentation 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.17
Skating Skills 2.00 1.75 2.25 2.25 2.08
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.50
Deductions: 0.00
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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

13 Ella NIEDERMANN HZH 3 13.74 5.40 8.34 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0.50
2 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.06 -1 -1 -1 1.04
3 CoSpA 0.90 -0.09 -1 -1 -1 0.81
4 ChSqA 0.80 -0.03 -1 0 0 0.77
5 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0 0 0 0.60
6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 0 0 0 1.00
7 SSpA 0.70 -0.02 -1 0 0 0.68

5.60 5.40

Program Components Factor
Presentation 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.25 2.00
Skating Skills 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.17
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.34
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

14 Ela  ERGÜN TAL 8 13.70 4.36 9.34 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.05 -1 -1 -1 0.95
2 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 - - - 0.00
3 1Lze e 0.48 -0.10 -2 -2 -2 0.38
4 ChSqA 0.80 0.03 0 1 0 0.83
5 1F 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0.50
6 CUSpA 0.90 0.03 1 0 0 0.93
7 1Lze+1T e 0.88 -0.11 -3 -2 -2 0.77

4.56 4.36

Program Components Factor
Presentation 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.42
Skating Skills 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.34
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

15 Samira HUTCHINSON DIE 9 13.29 4.63 8.66 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 0 0 0 1.00
2 CUSpA 0.90 0.03 1 0 0 0.93
3 1Lze+1Lo e 0.98 -0.12 -3 -2 -2 0.86
4 ChSqA 0.80 0.00 0 0 0 0.80
5 1F 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0.50
6 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 -1 -1 -1 0.54
7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 - - - 0.00

4.78 4.63

Program Components Factor
Presentation 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25
Skating Skills 2.00 1.75 2.25 2.25 2.08
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.66
Deductions: 0.00
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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

16 Angelina SCHMIDT SOL 19 12.49 3.99 8.50 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.01 0 0 -1 0.79
2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0.50
3 SSp 0.00 0.00 - - - 0.00
4 1Lo+1T 0.90 -0.07 -2 -1 -1 0.83
5 ChSqA 0.80 -0.03 -1 0 0 0.77
6 1F 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0.50
7 USpA 0.60 0.00 0 0 0 0.60

4.10 3.99

Program Components Factor
Presentation 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.17
Skating Skills 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.08
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.50
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

17 Timea BARTOK TAL 5 11.88 3.88 8.00 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0 0 0 0.90
2 SSpA 0.70 -0.07 -2 0 -1 0.63
3 1Lz 0.60 -0.14 -3 -3 -1 0.46
4 ChSqA 0.80 0.03 0 1 0 0.83
5 1F 0.50 -0.02 0 0 -1 0.48
6 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0 -1 0 0.58
7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 - - - 0.00

4.10 3.88

Program Components Factor
Presentation 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00
Skating Skills 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.25 2.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.00
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

18 Sophia SÄGESSER THU 4 11.86 4.18 7.68 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 SSpA 0.70 0.07 1 1 1 0.77
2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 -1 0 0 0.98
3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 -1 -2 -1 0.52
4 USpA 0.60 0.00 0 0 0 0.60
5 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0 0 0 0.90
6 1S 0.40 0.01 0 1 0 0.41
7 USpA* * 0.00 0.00 - - - 0.00

4.20 4.18

Program Components Factor
Presentation 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.00 1.92
Skating Skills 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.00 1.92
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 7.68
Deductions: 0.00

Legend:
# Sequence number GOE Grade of Execution Jx Judges (x=1-9) Ref. Referee
* Invalid element e Wrong edge ! Not clear edge
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